Bellekler

Uriin

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-
A LEVEL

s 4GB KUTULU DDR4 2408Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
) LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
A LEVEL 1x8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
i PC44800D5-8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

23,10

25,20

26,25

30,45

39,90

63,00

40,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



